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No 4 Kilian Chicoine (Rg=7)

Pass 5 1:43.980

Pass 13 3:06.799 1 1:22.819 *

Pass 21 4:25.438 2 1:18.639 *

Pass 30 5:40.709 3 1:15.271 *

Pass 42 6:53.409 4 1:12.700 *

In 53 8:13.955 5 1:20.546

Pass 108 14:43.622 6 6:29.667

Pass 118 15:54.090 7 1:10.468 *

Pass 128 17:04.118 8 1:10.028 *

Pass 136 18:14.479 9 1:10.361

Pass 144 19:23.819 10 1:09.340 *

Pass 152 20:44.499 11 1:20.680

No 5 Flavien Baudry (Rg=4)

Pass 37 6:26.160

Pass 49 7:38.035 1 1:11.875 *

Pass 59 8:48.598 2 1:10.563 *

Pass 69 9:57.505 3 1:08.907 *

Pass 78 11:05.707 4 1:08.202 *

Pass 87 12:13.332 5 1:07.625 *

Pass 97 13:21.208 6 1:07.876

In 107 14:39.120 7 1:17.912

Pass 124 16:36.980 8 1:57.860

Pass 134 17:44.212 9 1:07.232 *

Pass 143 18:51.503 10 1:07.291

In 149 20:11.819 11 1:20.316

No 11 Jeremy Saint Pol (Rg=10)

Pass 10 3:03.480

Pass 18 4:21.301 1 1:17.821 *

Pass 27 5:35.742 2 1:14.441 *

Pass 39 6:48.189 3 1:12.447 *

Pass 51 8:01.871 4 1:13.682

Pass 62 9:14.761 5 1:12.890

In 76 10:38.558 6 1:23.797

Pass 93 12:52.883 7 2:14.325

Pass 104 14:07.912 8 1:15.029

Pass 116 15:24.236 9 1:16.324

In 126 16:52.082 10 1:27.846

No 13 Patrice Le Bagousse (Rg=6)

Pass 4 1:33.290

Pass 8 2:49.719 1 1:16.429 **

Pass 16 4:02.346 2 1:12.627 **

Pass 26 5:13.500 3 1:11.154 *

In 38 6:35.177 4 1:21.677

Pass 88 12:19.351 5 5:44.174

Pass 98 13:28.436 6 1:09.085 *

In 111 15:00.337 7 1:31.901

No 22 Jennifer Houillier (Rg=2)

Pass 31 5:50.634

Pass 44 7:04.834 1 1:14.200 *

Pass 55 8:17.767 2 1:12.933 *

Pass 66 9:29.584 3 1:11.817 *

Pass 75 10:37.316 4 1:07.732 *

Pass 84 11:44.598 5 1:07.282 *

Pass 92 12:51.721 6 1:07.123 *

Pass 102 13:57.155 7 1:05.434 *

Pass 112 15:03.783 8 1:06.628

Pass 120 16:09.087 9 1:05.304 *

Pass 130 17:14.084 10 1:04.997 *

In 138 18:32.871 11 1:18.787

No 25 Jean-Philippe Hurtaux (Rg=13)

Pass 81 11:32.141

Pass 95 12:57.666 1 1:25.525 *

Pass 106 14:20.697 2 1:23.031 *

Pass 117 15:41.580 3 1:20.883 *

Pass 127 17:01.809 4 1:20.229 *

In 139 18:35.008 5 1:33.199

No 46 Geoffroy Dehaye (Rg=11)

Pass 6 2:06.719

Pass 14 3:23.650 1 1:16.931 *

Pass 22 4:37.746 2 1:14.096 *

Pass 32 5:51.002 3 1:13.256 *

Pass 43 7:04.707 4 1:13.705

Pass 54 8:17.474 5 1:12.767 *

In 68 9:40.838 6 1:23.364

No 76 Laurent Pelletier (Rg=9)

Pass 11 3:05.604

Pass 20 4:24.741 1 1:19.137 *

Pass 29 5:38.970 2 1:14.229 *

Pass 41 6:52.128 3 1:13.158 *

Pass 52 8:04.249 4 1:12.121 *

Pass 63 9:15.935 5 1:11.686 *

Pass 72 10:28.448 6 1:12.513

Pass 82 11:40.025 7 1:11.577 *

Pass 94 12:53.117 8 1:13.092

Pass 103 14:05.635 9 1:12.518

Pass 114 15:16.684 10 1:11.049 *

Pass 122 16:27.611 11 1:10.927 *

Pass 133 17:39.015 12 1:11.404

Pass 141 18:50.728 13 1:11.713

Pass 148 20:01.760 14 1:11.032
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No 84 Dragoslav Perisic (Rg=8)

Pass 7 2:19.395

Pass 15 3:32.566 1 1:13.171 **

Pass 23 4:44.702 2 1:12.136 *

Pass 33 5:56.871 3 1:12.169

Pass 45 7:07.309 4 1:10.438 *

Pass 56 8:18.053 5 1:10.744

Pass 67 9:30.252 6 1:12.199

Pass 77 10:39.860 7 1:09.608 *

Pass 85 11:49.413 8 1:09.553 *

Pass 96 12:59.189 9 1:09.776

Pass 105 14:09.039 10 1:09.850

Pass 115 15:20.375 11 1:11.336

Pass 123 16:29.765 12 1:09.390 *

No 113 Alexandre Kro (Rg=3)

Pass 24 4:51.267

Pass 34 6:03.053 1 1:11.786 *

Pass 46 7:11.334 2 1:08.281 *

Pass 57 8:18.296 3 1:06.962 *

Pass 64 9:27.674 4 1:09.378

Pass 74 10:34.657 5 1:06.983

Pass 83 11:40.475 6 1:05.818 *

Pass 91 12:47.785 7 1:07.310

Pass 100 13:53.670 8 1:05.885

Pass 110 14:59.311 9 1:05.641 *

Pass 125 16:38.999 10 1:39.688

Pass 135 17:44.912 11 1:05.913

Pass 142 18:50.922 12 1:06.010

Pass 146 19:56.065 13 1:05.143 *

Pass 153 21:07.609 14 1:11.544

No 137 Joey Collet (Rg=1)

Pass 9 2:54.537

Pass 17 4:02.817 1 1:08.280 **

Pass 25 5:09.135 2 1:06.318 **

Pass 36 6:14.172 3 1:05.037 **

Pass 47 7:18.224 4 1:04.052 **

Pass 58 8:22.166 5 1:03.942 **

Pass 65 9:27.937 6 1:05.771

Pass 73 10:33.852 7 1:05.915

Pass 150 20:22.472 8 9:48.620

No 156 Vincent Courtin (Rg=5)

Pass 12 3:06.224

Pass 19 4:24.560 1 1:18.336 *

Pass 28 5:37.275 2 1:12.715 *

Pass 40 6:48.429 3 1:11.154 *

Pass 50 8:00.226 4 1:11.797

Pass 61 9:09.643 5 1:09.417 *

Pass 71 10:18.215 6 1:08.572 *

Pass 80 11:26.720 7 1:08.505 *

Pass 89 12:37.005 8 1:10.285

Pass 99 13:45.013 9 1:08.008 *

Pass 109 14:56.181 10 1:11.168

Pass 119 16:03.965 11 1:07.784 *

Pass 129 17:11.942 12 1:07.977

Pass 137 18:21.649 13 1:09.707

Pass 145 19:30.095 14 1:08.446

Pass 151 20:43.167 15 1:13.072

No 193 Kevin Joly (Rg=12)

Pass 35 6:10.699

Pass 48 7:32.620 1 1:21.921 *

Pass 60 8:51.963 2 1:19.343 *

Pass 70 10:08.984 3 1:17.021 *

Pass 79 11:24.974 4 1:15.990 *

Pass 90 12:40.113 5 1:15.139 *

Pass 101 13:54.909 6 1:14.796 *

Pass 113 15:08.572 7 1:13.663 *

Pass 121 16:21.781 8 1:13.209 *

Pass 132 17:35.171 9 1:13.390

Pass 140 18:48.122 10 1:12.951 *

Pass 147 20:01.264 11 1:13.142


